SECOND NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER AUGUST 7, 1996.
AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 8/7/96: \$225 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$375.)

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



SIGNATURE: Liminature January
SIGNATURE: And TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR
Ann may 1-e. TSOULKANAS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

	996	<u> </u>		CORPORATIONS		
DOCUM 1. Corporation I	Name	0082	984 (3)			
SEAGRO	OVE CRAB, INC.				i <u>dogrado</u> n kie ideka dalah dolih dalah dolih dol	81181 1814 1118 1818 1814 1814 186
Principa! Place	of Business	Mailır	ng Address			
5235 E HWY 30	D-A		E HWY 30-A			
	BEACH FL 32459	SAN	ta rosa beach f	L 32459	3. Date incorporated or Qualified	3a. Date of Last Report
					11/09/1994	08/03/1995
· ·	ice of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-3282594	Applied For Not Applicable	
Suite, Apt. #	, etc	Suite, Apt. #, etc		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional	
		City & State			Fee Required \$5.00 May Be	
City & State		28	rty & State		Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
Zip	Country	7	ίρ	Country 30	8. This corporation has liability for i	ntangible tax under s=199.032, Yes ∰ No
1	25 9. Name and Address of Curr	29 ent Register	red Agent	[30]	10. Name and Address of New Re	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TSO	DULKANAS, NICHOLAS			81 Name		
523	5 E HWY 30-A			82 Street Add	iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	le)
SAN	ITA ROSA BEACH FL 32459			63		
				84 City		FL 85 Zip Code
11. Pursuant to	o the provisions of Sections 607.0	502 and 607	1508, Florida Stat	ites the above-named corp	poration submits this statement for the pi	knose of changing its registered
	egistered agent, or both, in the Sta in familiar with, and accept the ob-				tion's board of directors. Thereby accept	the appointment as registered
SIGNATURE				IQTE: Registered Agent signature req	(A) when to seld (17)	DAIL
12.	Stgnature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS.	AND DIRECT	T.F	13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC	
TITLE	DP		DELETE	11 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	TSOULKANAS, NICHOLAS 5235 E HWY 30-A			1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CHTY-ST-ZIP	SANTA ROSA BEACH FL	32459		14 C(TY - ST - Z)P		
TITLE	DST		DELETE	2 1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME STREET ADORESS	TSOULKANAS, ANNMARIE 5235 E HWY 30-A			2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS		
DITY-ST-ZIP	SANTA ROSA BEACH FL	32459		2 4 CITY - ST - ZIP		1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TITLE			DELETE	3 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME				3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST+ZIP				3.4. CITY ST-ZIP		
TITLE			DELETE	4 1 TITLE		Change Add-tid
NAME				4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET AODRESS		
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP				4 4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
TITLE			DELETE	5 1 TITLE		Change Additio
NAME				5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADORESS		
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP				54 City - St. ZIP		
TITLE			DELETE	61 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME CINCEL ADDRESS				6 2 NAME 6 3 STREET ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP				6.4 CiTY - ST - 7IP		110 O7/OVIA Florida Statulas I
14. 1 do herel	by certify that the information supertify that the information indicated	plied with this on this annu	s filing is voluntarib ial report or supple	y furnished and does not qu emental annual report is tru	ualify for the exemption stated in Section e and accurate and that my signature sh	TT9 U7(3)(K), Florida Statutes all have the same legal effect as if Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, and
= = 1 ~	der oath, that I am an officer or di iame appears in Block 12 or Block	ractor of the r	corporation of trie	receiver of trustee empower	ed to execute this report as regards by	exagree or , rioned outland, the
	//	nai	1/.	ulhava	6-1496	(904) 231-1400 Daylok Phore
SIGNAT	UNE: SIGNATURE AND TYPE	D OR PRINTED I	NAME OF SIGNING OFFI	CER ON DIRECTOR		Daytine Phone #